K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
DEPRTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
PG TEACHING ACADEMIC CURRICULUM MAY-2023

Date Days Topic Presentation PG’s Name Moderator

2/05/2023 | Tuesday Innate immunity Subject Seminar | Dr. Poojashree AJ | Dr. Manjunatha P

4/05/2023 | Thursday Adaptive immunity Subject Seminar | Dr. Suma Dr. Manjunatha P

05/05/2023 | Friday Acneiform dermatoses | Journal Club Dr. Vedika Barman | Dr. Belliappa

6/05/2023 | Saturday Chemokines Subject Seminar | Dr. Sunil S Guggari | Dr. Manjunatha P

09/05/2023 | Tuesday Allergic Contact Case Discussion | Dr. Inchara Dr. Badrinath N

' Dermatitis

12/05/2023 | Friday Neurosyphilis Subject Seminar | Dr. Spoorthi B Dr. Manjunatha P

15/05/2023 | Monday Hidradenitis Case Dr. Pooja Dr. Belliappa
suppurativa Presentation Shrivastava

17/05/2023 | Wednesday | Periorbital melanosis .Case Discussion | Dr. Tinu Sara Dr. Badrinath N

Abraham

19/05/2023 | Friday Hailey- Hailey Disease: | Journal Club Dr.IncharaAS Dr. Badrinath N
A rare case report

22/05/2023 | Monday Discoid lupus Case Dr. Spoorthi B Dr. Manjunatha P
erythematosus Presentation

24/05/2023 | Wednesday | Acne nuchae keloidalis | Case Discussion | Dr.Poojashee AJ | Dr. Belliappa

26/05/2023 | Friday Tzanck smear : Journal Club Dr. Mallikarjuna H | Dr. Manjunatha P
a diagnostic tool M

27/05/2023 | Saturday Immunohistochemistry | Subject Seminar | Dr. Anusha Meka | Dr. Badrinath N
in dermatology

29/05/2023 | Monday Chromoblastomycosis | Case Dr. Sunil S Guggari | Dr. Belliappa
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